

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.A. No.861 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	02.12.2022	<p><b><u>UDPR, J &amp; TMR, J</u></b></p> <p>Print the name of Sri Gunadala Siva Prasad Reddy, learned counsel, for the respondents.</p> <p>At request, post on 07.12.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>UDPR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TMR, J</u> SS</p>	