

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.A. No.861 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	15.12.2022	<p data-bbox="416 674 735 712"><b><u>UDPR, J &amp; TMR, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="416 741 1262 842">At request of learned counsel for appellant, post on 16.12.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="416 1077 523 1111">SS/BRD</p> <p data-bbox="1114 909 1262 947"><u>UDPR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1129 1037 1262 1075"><u>TMR, J</u></p>	