

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.A. Nos.857, 845, 851, 861 & 869 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(6)	16.12.2022	<p><u>UDPR, J & BSS, J</u></p> <p>Post on 28.12.2022.</p> <p>MVA / BRD</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ UDPR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BSS, J</p>	

--	--	--	--