

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.A. No.861 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	18.01.2023	<p><b><u>UDPR, J &amp; TMR,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard arguments of Sri. Gundala Siva Prasad Reddy, learned counsel for respondents.</p> <p>Post on 25.01.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>UDPR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">MVK/RSI</p>	