

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.A.No.861 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	22.02.2023	<p data-bbox="416 757 807 801"><u>UDPR, J & Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="416 846 1262 972">Heard arguments of learned counsel for appellants in part.</p> <p data-bbox="416 1016 1262 1137">For continuation of arguments, post on 09.03.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 1227 1262 1272" style="text-align: right;">_____ UDPR, J</p> <p data-bbox="1059 1397 1262 1442" style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.VRKS, J</p> <p data-bbox="416 1442 480 1473">NNN</p>	