

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.855 of 2025 & W.A. No.861 of 2022****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<p data-bbox="459 651 695 689"><u>DEV, J & SS,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="555 748 1075 786">List these matters on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1098 846 1235 884">_____ DEV, J</p> <p data-bbox="1098 1003 1235 1041">_____ SS,J</p> <p data-bbox="459 1066 501 1104">BV</p>	